Kampioenschap - Haarlem 6-3-2023

Daguitslag Meisjes Jun. C

pos nr

7
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18
8
3
2
10
11

o ~NOoO b~ WDNPRE

6-3-2023 19:12:26

naam

Maud Kempenaar
Emilie Fransen
Stefanie Koot
Anouk Rodenburg
Mara Vergeer
Lianne van Assema
Franca Baars

Anne Lubbers

Woonplaats sponsor

Papenveer
Zevenhoven
Sassenheim
Kudelstaart
Warmond
Assendelft
Nieuw Vennep
Kudelstaart

15rnd 6km 00:09:59uur (gem. 39,9sec) 36,1km/h

rnd grp pnt

15
15
15
15
15
15
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13
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